
2008·2009 MEMBERSHIP AMBASSADORS 
CBCC: Come 6row with Us! 
Beyerly :\1. Miller, Stepping Up & Out, Inc. 

Matthew Abelson 
Abelson Sales Coaching 
316 Sandy Knoll Drive 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
267.337.0337 
matthewabelson@verizon.net 

Don Adriaansen 
Titan Mobile Shredding 
P.O. Box 2166 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.230.7990 
don@titanshredding.com 

Christopher S. Beadling 
Coldwell Banker Hearthside Realtors 
212 N. Main Street 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.266.2708/ 
beadling@cbhearthside.com 

Chris Carter 
Carter Campbell Financial, LLC 
236 Wells Road 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.230.7334 
ccarter@cartercampbellfinancial.com 

Hemy Cervino 
3'd Federal Bank 
834 North Easton Road 
Doylestown, PA 1890 I 
215.348.5566 
hcervino@thirdfedbank.com 

David Coccagna 
Bucks County Bank 
200 South Main Street, Suite 213 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.589.6235 
dcoccagna@buckscountybank.net 

Robin Coppinger 
Bucks County Women's Journal 
P.O. Box 64529 
Souderton, PA 18964 
215.872.1814/ 
bcwrnnsjournal@yahoo.com 

Nathan Covington 
Covington Creations, LLC 
805 North Broad Street 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.353.7786 
nate@covingtoncreations.com 

1158 York Rd. Hartsville, PA 18974 
267-246-7782 (Cell) / (215) 443-9565 

Barbara M. Donnelly, C.P.M. 
Donnelly-MSA Marketing 
Services Associates 
3 Maple Court 
Carversville, PA 18913 
215.801.4072 
bmdonnelly@comcast.net 

Ed Duffy
 
Advance Me, Inc.
 
P.O. Box 63
 
New Hope PA, 18938
 
215.327.7311
 
eduff@verizon.net
 

David A. Emery, CFP 
Univest National Bank and 
Trust Co. 
Bucks County Regional 
Center 
1980 South Easton Road 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
267.898.0534 
emeryd@univest.net 

Susan Hall 
Hall Family Chiropractic, 
Inc. 
365 East Butler Avenue 
New Britain, PA 18901 
215.340.5376 
hfc365@verizon.net 

Eric Jacobson
 
Fastsigns
 
P.O. Box 528 
Montgomeryville, PA 18936 
215.368.5800 
ericjacob@verizon.net 

Bruce Keller 
Taylor Made Carpets/Bucks 
County Hardwood 
296 North Main Street 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.345.5055 
bruce@taylorbucks.com 

Matt Knol
 
Peddler's Village
 
P.O. Box 218, Routes 202 & 263 

Lahaska, PA 18931 
215.794.4000 
rnknol@peddlersvillage.com 

Jane Moore 
Moore Cleaning, LLC 
P.O. Box 544 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.348.2333 
Ijane.moore@verizon.net 

Christopher Nardo 
Monument Bank 
573 North Main Street 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.340.1020 ext. 105 
cnardo@monumentbankpa.com 

Chris Nisbet 
J. Carroll Molloy Realtor 
30 South Main Street 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.348.3558 
thenisbetgroup@verizon.net 

Carroll Shellock 
Town Planner of Bucks County 
P.O. Box 340 
Warrington, PA 18976 
215.918.2303 
shellock@townplanner.com 

Deborah M.A. Wagner 
The Graphic Edge, Inc. 
300 Spruce Street, Suite 1A 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.345.1113 
Debbie@graphicedgel.com 

Niki Weiss 
Prudential Fox and Roach Realtors 
550 North Main Street 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
215.348.1700 
niki. weiss@prufoxroach.com 

Stephen Ziga 
hpeGROUP, Inc. 
141 Bair Road 
Berwyn, PA 19312 
215.859.2939 
sziga@hpegroup.com 

Tony Luna, CBCC 
215-348-3913 xl15 
tony@centralbuckschamber.com 


